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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.No Date Day Activity 

1.  18.07.2022 Monday Academic year begins for II 

MBA 

2.  25.07.2022 Monday Academic year begins for I 

MBA 

3.  11.08.2022 Thursday Bridge Course Begins 

4.  12.08.2022 Monday CIA  Begins – II MBA 

5.  26.09.2022 Monday CIA Begins – I MBA 

6.  24.10.2022 Friday  Placement Workshop - MBA 

7.  18.11.2022 Friday Last Working Day 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.No Date Day Activity 

1.  12.12.2022 Monday Project Period Begins – II MBA 

2.  20.01.2023 Friday Project Review –II MBA, 

3.  30.01.2023 Monday CIA 2 Begins – I MBA 

4.  13.03.2022 Monday CIA  Begins – II MBA 

5.  18.04.2023 Tuesday  Last Working Day - I PG 

6.  19.04.2023 Wednesday  Candle Light Ceremony 

 

 

 


